MECHANICAL CONTRACTOR SHALL , ,
PROVIDE SAMPLING TUBE FOR FIRE ALARM SYSTEM LEGEND NOTES:
SMOKE DETECTION. FIRE ALARM
CONTRACTOR SHALL PROVIDE
SMOKE DETEC'L(IDCR ﬁ WIRE AS NEW MANUAL PULL STATION 1. THIS DIAGRAM IS GENERALIZED REPRESENTATION INTENDED TO SHOW OVERALL
REQUIRED. (TYPICA
Q ( ) W NEW AUDIBLE AND VISUAL ALARM SIGNAL  cq. DENOTES FOOT gsg#g\;;gmm OF THE FIRE ALARM SYSTEM AND RELATIONSHIPS TO OTHER BUILDING
110cd CANDLE LEVEL
, NEW VISUAL ONLY ALARM SIGNAL 2. CONTRACTOR SHALL PROVIDE SHOP DRAWINGS DETAILING, BUT NOT LIMITED TO, ALL
ST oL , 110cd OF THE FOLLOWING:
clclc 1. BATTERY CALCULATIONS.
(S-¢EOL | ; ' ' R &—D (®  NEw smoke peTeCTOR | 2. CONDUCTOR TYPE AND SIZES.
RTD ; - @ NEW HEAT DETECTOR : 3. VOLTAGE DROP CALCULATIONS.
L . J RTU2 ‘ , , 4. MANUFACTURER'S MODEL NUMBERS AND LISTING INFORMATION FOR
.. RTU-1 ‘ : ~ ADDRESSABLE DUCT MOUNTED SMOKE DETECTOR "D" . EQUIPMENT, DEVICES AND MATERIALS.
ROOF '\ : ' ROOF D@/R DENOTES MOUNTED ON SUPPLY SIDE "R" DENOTES f ~ 5. THE INTERFACE OF FIRE SAFETY CONTROL FUNCTIONS.
W/WWW%MWW%WW%%W%W%WWMWMWMWMW%WW%W%WWWM%WMWMW%WW//%MW%M%MWWWW%%WWWMWWWWMWWMWWW/M/W/T%WW//WMWWWMWWWWW T MOUNTED ON RETURN SIDE 3 ALL WIRING AND CbNDUIT SHALL BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE SPECIFICATIONS
ADDRESSABLE CONTROL MODULE MANUFACTURER WIRING DIAGRAMS AND SHOP DRAWINGS. ,
‘ ¢
[RI] REMOTE INDICATOR 4. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL PROVIDE ALL MATERIALS AND DEVICES AS REQUIRED FOR A I‘m 1 K Iz I
[Ri] [RI] COMPLETE AND OPERATIONAL SYSTEM. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL PROVIDE ALL
‘ FLOW SWITCH ON FIRE PROTECTION PIPING INTERCONNECTING WIRING BETWEEN FIRE ALARM AND HVAC/ATC EQUIPMENT AS ARCHITECTS AND ENGINEERS INC.
o EOL : R AS REQUIRED. ~ :
EOL ’- | INDICATED AND/OR AS REQ 42 OKNER PARKWAY
TAMPER SWITCH ON FIRE PROTECTION VALVE
E ¢ @ & 66 , LIVINGSTON, NEW JERSEY 07039
OL 3—\LLMALL NP/ ANF/ \FL \F/ ; 5. FOR NUMBER AND LOCATION OF DUCT SMOKE DETECTORS REFER TO HVAC TEL: 973-994-9469
\ | Eol PRESSURE SWITCH DRAWINGS. DUCT DETECTORS ARE TO BE WIRED TO THE FIRE ALARM CONTROL PANEL. FAX:973-994-4060
STROBES AND HORNS MAY FACP| FIRE ALARM CONTROL PANEL . )
BE ON THE SAME ALARM TOP HOISTWAY 6. FORNUMBER AND LOCATION OF PRESSURE, FLOW AND TAMPER SWITCHES REFER TO - www.jarmelkizel.com
CIRCUIT ; - REMOTE FIRE ALARM ANNUNCIATION FIRE PROTECTION DRAWINGS :
EO o H—S—£ EoL ; Architecture
ed ID] [I[D] BOTTOM OF ELEVATOR SHAFT ADDRESSABLE INITIATING DEVICE CIRCUIT INTERFACE MODULE 7. FIRE ALARM SYSTEM SHALL COMPLY WITH NFPA 72 "NATIONAL FIRE ALARM CODE" Engineering
0 5] SPRINKLERS SSABLE CONTROL MODULE Interior Design
ADDRESSABLE CONTROL MODU . .
Implementation Services
RTU-2 . [M| ADDRESSABLE CONTACT MONITOR MODULE
EOLy END OF LINE RESISTOR
EFS FIRE DAMPER
2ND FLOOR EF-1 2ND FLOOR
* * £EOL
AIN ~ 1. THE FIRE ALARM PLAN SHOWN IS AN INDICATION OF THE WORK 7. LOCATION OF MANUAL FIRE ALARM BOXES: EACH MANUAL FIRE
. ELEVATOR REQUIRED AND SHALL BE USED FOR ESTIMATING PURPOSES ALARM BOX SHALL SECURELY MOUNTED. THE OPERABLE PART ISSUE
, | [ELEVATOR SHUT DOWN ONLY. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL SUBMIT A POINT TO POINT OF EACH MANUAL FIRE ALARM BOX SHALL NOT BE LESS THAN
EOL £ EOL CONTROLLER comgm ~ WIRING DIAGRAM FROM THE FIRE ALARM VENDOR AND PERFORM 3% FT AND NOT MORE THAN 4% FT ABOVE FLOOR LEVEL. 1 oate [ bescririon
**** I I I I I o4 ALL WORK IN ACCORDANCE WITH THAT DIAGRAM. MANUAL FIRE ALARM BOXES SHALL BE DISTRIBUTED :
EOL 3/ A/ N D B © O ALT. LEVATOR PANEL ' THROUGHOUT THE PROTECTED AREA SO THAT THEY ARE 1711714 FOR PERMIT
. EOL RECALL | [ UNOBSTRUCTED AND READILY ACCESSIBLE. THEY SHALL BE " ——
STROBES AND HORNS MAY CLASS—1 120V TO SHUNT TRIP 2. THE OPERATION OF FIRE ALARM INSTALLATION DOES NOT LOCATED IN THE NORMAL PATH OF EXIT FROM THE AREA WITH A \ /15/15 M
BE ON THE SAME ALARM POWER CIRCUIT BREAKER CONSTITUTE AN ACCEPTANCE OF WORK BY THE OWNER. FINAL MANUAL FIRE ALARM BOX AT EACH EXIT ON EACH FLOOR.
CIRCUIT REMOTE SUPPLY (PANEL "MDP"™) ACCEPTANCE IS TO BE MADE AFTER THE CONTRACTOR HAS ADDITIONAL MANUAL FIRE ALARM BOXES SHALL BE PROVIDED SO
EG ’ o ‘ DEMONSTRATED THAT THE WORK FULFILLS THE REQUIREMENTS THAT TRAVEL DISTANCE TO THE NEAREST FIRE ALARM BOX WILL
ALARM OF THE PLAN AND SPECIFICATIONS AND HAS FURNISHED ALL NOT BE EXCESS OF 200 FT MEASURED HORIZONTALLY ON THE
£d ANNUNGIATION REQUIRED CERTIFICATES OF APPROVAL FROM THE STATE SAME FLOOR.
BOTTOM HOISTWAY AUTHORITIES, MUNICIPAL AUTHORITIES AND UNDERWRITERS
I H—s)—< EoL 8. ACTIVATION OF ANY FIRE ALARM EQUIPMENT SHALL SHUT OFF
SEE FIRE ALARM 3. THE FIRE ALARM SYSTEM SHALL BE AN ADDRESSABLE TYPE SYSTEM ALL HVAC UNITS
SYSTEM NOTE # 13 [ID] [ID] TOP OF ELEVATOR SHAFT - ALL INITIATING , MONITORING AND CONTROL DEVICES SHALL BE '
RTU-1 SPRINKLERS ADDRESSABLE. 9. AIR HANDLER UNITS SHALL UTILIZE ADDRESSABLE CONTROL.
MODULES FOR UNIT SHUTDOWN, AND DAMPER CONTROLS.
. \
£ EOL 4, LOCATION OF SMOKE DETECTORS: SPOT TYPE SMOKE
D7 (57 5] Mo DETECTORS SHALL BE LOCATED ON THE CEILING NOT -LESS THAN 10. TIE FIRE ALARM TO SECURITY SYSTEM FOR DOOR RELEASE UPON
ACTIVATION OF FIRE ALARM, SHALL INITIATE A SIGNAL USING AN lf.:: IE':II H g THE CONTRACTOR SHALL USE THE FIRE | 4INFROMA SIDEWALL TO THE NEAR EDGE OR WHERE ON A ALARM ACTIVATION,
EMERGENCY VOICE/ALARM COMMUNICATION SYSTEM IN ACCORDANCE ~ PS] [TS] [FS] [TS ALARM PLAN TO DETERMINE THE EXACT SIDEWALL BETWEEN 4IN AND 12IN DOWN FROM THE CEILING TO
WITH NFPA 72. NUMBER AND LOCATION OF FIRE ALARM THE TOP OF THE DETECTOR. 11, THE FIRE ALARM SYSTEM INCLUDING DUCT DETECTORS SHALL
DEVICES BE ELECTRICALLY OR ELECTRONICALLY MONITORED FOR
FIRE ALARM ~ 3. LOCATION OF AUDIBLE /VISIBLE SIGNAL APPLIANCES : WALL INTEGRITY SO THAT ANY MALFUNCTION OF THE SYSTEM, SUCH
IRE AL, R MOUNTED APPLIANCES SHALL HAVE THEIR BOTTOMS AT HEIGHTS AS AN ALACTRICAL OPEN, AGROUND FAULT, OR ANY SHORT
C?X’JEE’ . BATTERY BACKUP ABOVE THE FINISHED FLOOR OF NOT LESS THAN 80 IN AND NO CIRCUIT FAULT MONTE MAIN POWER SUPPLY, SIGNALING LINE, OR
GREATER THAN 96 IN. IF THE CEILING IS HEIGHT EXCEED 30ft THE ALARM-FIRE SAFETY CONTROL CIRCUIT, WILL INDICATE A VISUAL
APPLIANCES SHALL BE SUSPENDED AT OR BELOW 30ft. AND AUDIBLE SIGNAL AT THE ALARM PANEL WHEN PROPER
ALARM OPERATION WORLD BE PREVENTED.
BLIA-18 — | 6. THE FIRE ALARM SYSTEM SHALL NORMALLY BE POWERED BY A
120V ~ CENTRAL STATION MONITORING HOOK UP UTILITY DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM. THE FIRE ALARM CONTROL PANEL
PANEL (EXTERNAL OR WITHIN CONTROL PANEL Y SHALL HAVE AN INTEGRAL STANDBY, SEALED, RECHARGEABLE 12. ACTUATION OF THE SPRINKLER WATER FLOW AND/OR TEMPER
GROUND FLOOR ENCLOSURE) GROUND FLOOR BATTERY CAPABLE OF POWERING THE SYSTEM IN ACTIVE MODE SWITCH SHALL ACTIVATE THE FIRE ALARM SYSTEM. REVISION
FAILURE. THE TRANSFER TO STANDBY BATTERY POWER SHALL _ DESCRIPTION
SC OPE OF W ORK BE AUTOMATIC AND WITHOUT INTERRUPTION TO OPERATION.
FURNISH AND INSTALL ALL LABOR, MATERIALS AND EQUIPMENT REQUIRED ION R IRE KEY NOTES:
FOR CONNECTION OF DEVICES TO THE NEW FIRE ALARM SYSTEM, AS SEISMIC INSTALLAT O EQUIR MENTS O S:
CSIQ{I'EIEEF?RBSYT TCl).{LiSSES %PPEECR!?'I(':IQQ%NO?\IE-)FI%SEJ VXE.E!?QS?’TA,\I]E%QFTISESAAI\_T%E ALL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION SHALL COMPLY WITH SEISMIC (D ADDRESSABLE DUCT MOUNTED SMOKE DETECTOR. "R"
L ) 1. RESTRAINT LOADING SITE CLASS "B" FOR THE GROUP | DEFINED IN DENOTES MOUNTED ON RETURN SIDE. COORDINATE EXACT
U.L. LISTED, CONFORM TO REVISED IBC, NFPA CODES 70, 72, 90A, AND 101, THE IBC REQUIREMENTS LOCATION WITH HVAG CONTRACTOR
AND MEET THE REQUIREMENTS OF THE BUILDING AND ELECTRICAL : -
CODES. FIRE ALARM DEVICES e ML POl o BE el THE COMPONENT IMPORTANCE FACTOR SHALL BE 1, RESPONSE
ADA COMPLIANT HORN, STROBES, MANU ; 2. MODIFICATION FACTOR SHALL BE 3.0 AND AMPLIFICATION FACTOR
DETECTORS, HEAT DETECTORS AND FIRE ALARM PANEL. SHALL BE 2.95 ,
l SCALE: N.T.S.
)
o
Q
Yo}
=
o
o)
[K%)
E
O
T
<
3
'—.
Z
LL}
s
(I) PRINCIPALS
: MATTHEW B. JARMEL, AlIA, MBA NJ LIC AI0-12787
AZ LIC 48159 M LIC 1301052189
COLIC ARC-401483 MNLIC 46404
DC LIC ARC101849 NC LIC 10120
DE LIC $5-0007256 NH LIC 3501
FL LIC AR94034 NY LIC 024673
GA LIC RAQ11484 OHLIC A-99:12444
1A LIC 05577 PA LIC RA-014851-B
Il UC 007.020069 TN LIC 103850
MA LIC AR10286 ™ UC 20992
MD LIC 12662 VA LIC 0401 014089
VT LIC 2453
IRWIN H. KIZEL, AlA, PP NJ LIC 21A100794700
CT UC 08522 NJ PP LIC 331100243100
RICHARD A. JARMEL, PE NJ LIC 37491
CT LIC PEN0027735 MNLIC 47482
FL LC 70134 NY 1IC 073898-1
Ml LIC 6201052339 PA LIC PEO70600
DE UC 18754 MA LIC 50445
VT LIC 88498
ASSOCIATES
RONALD A, BROKENSHIRE, PE NJ LIC GE45511
DAVID L. LESESNE, RA NJ UIC Al 13231
NY LIC 024719
MICHAEL J. VORLAND, RA NY LIC 036993
GERARD P. GESARIO, PE NJ LIC GE038255

NJ State Board Of Architects Authorization No. 161
NJ State Board Of Engineers & Land Surveyors Authorization No. GA-278177

Project:

UKRAINIAN ORTHODOX CHURCH OF U.S.A.
HISTORICAL & EDUCATIONAL COMPLEX
135 DAVIDSON AVENUE

SOMERSET, NJ 08873

Project Number: Scale:
ECS-5-14-174 AS NOTED
Drawn By: Approved By:
KH IHK

Drawing Name:

FIRE ALARM RISER,
NOTES & LEGEND

Drawing Number:

FA-100

H:\DRAWINGS\UKRANIAN ORTHODOX CHURCH\UKRANIAN ORTHODOX CHURCH-2014\CDS\UOC-5-07-169-FA-100-200.DWG

Initial Date: 0 /14

H\Drawings\Ukranian Orthodox Church\UKranian Orthodox Church-2014\CDS\UOC:S-07 169-FA-100-200.dwg




———

B
B
™
X

>
>

.

}’Z?Z?/’/"/?Z%%
o

Ve A

| ) Jarmel Kize

ARCHITECTS AND ENGINEERS INC.

42 OKNER PARKWAY
LIVINGSTON, NEW JERSEY 07039

TEL: 973-994-9669
FAX:973-994-4069

(/8 1 MY - 'lu-/ — wwwtiormelkizel.com
NS Architecture
: Engineering
A , Interior Design
' Implementation Services

ISSUE

o
.| DATE | DESCRIPTION
A 1/11/14  FOR PERMIT

[ /15/15 FOR PERMIT

V 10cd

REVISION

DATE DESCRIPTION

1/11/14  REVISED AS NOTED

12/10/14 - REVISED AS NOTED

1/15/15]  REVISED AS NOTED

"\,
M

o

PLOTTED: 01/15/2015

.

\\\

KHOMENTOWSKI

PRINCIPALS

H:\DRAWINGS\UKRANIAN ORTHODOX CHURCH\UKRANIAN ORTHODOX CHURCH-2014\CDS\UOC-5-07-169-FA-100-200.DWG

HADrawings\Ukranian Orthodox Church\Ukranian Orthodox Church-201ACDs\UOC-$-07-169-FA-100-200.dwg

GG GGG

FIRST FLOOR FIRE ALARM PLAN

4
NS
110cd ]
MW

SCALE: 1/8'=1-0"

MATTHEW B. JARMEL, AIA, MBA
AZ LIC48159
COLIC ARC-401483
DC UC ARC101849
DE LIC-55-0007256
FL LIC AR94034
GA LICRAO11484
1A LIC 05577
iL- LIC 001.020069
MA LIC AR10286
MDLIC 12662

IRWIN H. KIZEL, AIA, PP
CT LIC 08522

RICHARD A. JARMEL, PE
CT. LIC PEN0027735
FL. LIC 70134
Ml LIC 6201052339
DE LIC 18754
VT LIC 88498
ASSOCIATES

RONALD A. BROKENSHIRE, PE
DAVID L. LESESNE, RA

MICHAEL J. VORLAND, RA
GERARD P. GESARIO, PE

NJ LIC Al0-12787
MI LIC 1301052189
MNLIC 46404
NCLIC 10120

NH LIC 3501

NY LIC 024673
OHLIC A-99-12444
PA LIC RA-014851-B
TN LIC 103850

X LC 20992

VA LIC 0401 014089
VT LIC 2453

NJ LIC 21A100794700
NJ PP LIC 33LI00243100

NJ LIC 37491
MNLIC 47482
NY. LIC 073898-1
PA LIC PEO70600
MA LIC 50445

NJ LIC GE45511

NJ LIC A1 13231
NY LIC 024719

NY LIC 036993
NJ LIC GE038255

NJ State Board Of Architects Authorization No. 161
NJ State Board Of Engineers & Land Surveyors Authorization No. GA-278177

Project:

UKRAINIAN ORTHODOX CHURCH OF U.S.A.
HISTORICAL & EDUCATIONAL COMPLEX

135 DAVIDSON AVENUE
SOMERSET, NJ 08873

Project Number: Scale:
ECS-S-14-174 AS NOTED

Drawn By: : Approved By:

KH

IHK

Drawing Name:

FIRST FLOOR FIRE
ALARM PLAN

Drawing Number:

FA-200
y

Initial Date: 08/28/14




1R H/ wy 7
L b ek d

H
:

Jarmel Kize

ARCHITECTS AND ENGINEERS INC.

- 42 OKNER PARKWAY
A ; f e LIVINGSTON, NEW JERSEY 07039
, [ | TEL: 973-994-9669

FAX:973-994-4069

www.jarmelkizel.com

Architecture
Engineering
Interior Design
Implementation Services

. gl

ot s

s i gy
{19% W vin W4
e

i

222

P ryy
G
i

ISSUE

DATE DESCRIPTION

A 110cd

1/1Y1/14  FOR PERMIT

L,M//

/15/15 FOR PERMIT
TOP OF

ELEVATOR SHAFT

P>

110cd

/N

-

REVISION

DATE DESCRIPTION

1/11/14  REVISED AS NOTED

12/10/14 REVISED AS NOTED

PLOTTED: 01/15/2015

KHOMENTOWSKI

PRINCIPALS

MATTHEW B. JARMEL, AIA, MBA N} LIC Al0-12787
AZ LIC 48159 MI LIC 1301052189

COLIC ARC-401483
DC LIC ARC101849

MNLIC 46404
NC LIC 10120

DE LIC $5-0007256  NH LIC 3501
FL LIC AR94034 NY LIC 024673
GA LIC RAOT1484 OHLIC A-99-12444
1A LIC 05577 PA LIC RA-014851-B
et i L LCO0T.020069 TN LIC 103850
o MA LIC AR10286 X LIC 20992
: MD LIC 12662 VA LIC 0401 014089
j : , VT LIC 2453
: IRWIN H. KIZEL, AIA, PP NJ LIC 21AI00794700
; CT LiC 08522 NJ PP LIC 33L100243100

; A
Z L

ot
et /////

RICHARD A. JARMEL, PE NJ LIC 37491
CT LIC PENQ027735 MNLIC 47482
FL LC 70134 NY LIC 073898-1
MI LIC 6201052339 PA LIC PEO70600
DE LIC 18754 MA LIC 50445
VT LIC 88498

ASSOCIATES
! RONALD A. BROKENSHIRE, PE NJ LIC GE45511

DAVID L. LESESNE, RA NJ LIC Al 13231
NY LIC 024719

MICHAEL J. VORLAND, RA NY LIC 036993
GERARD P. GESARIO, PE NJ LIC GE038255

P
e
s

o

il

ot A

b

s

NJ State Board Of Architects Authorization No. 161
NJ State Board Of Engineers & Land Surveyors Authorization No. GA-278177

Project:

UKRAINIAN ORTHODOX CHURCH OF U.S.A.
HISTORICAL & EDUCATIONAL COMPLEX

SECOND FLOOR FIRE ALARM PLAN ; P

‘ ] W11 N Project Number: Scale:
SCALE: 1/8°=1-0 ECS-S-14-174 AS NOTED

Drawn By: Approved By:
KH IHK

Drawing Name:

SECOND FLOOR FIRE
ALARM PLAN

Drawing Number: ~

FA-201

H:\DRAWINGS\UKRANIAN ORTHODOX CHURCH\UKRANIAN ORTHODOX CHURCH-2014\CDS\UOC-5-07-169-FA-100-200.DWG

Initial Date: 08/28/14

H:\Prawings\Ukranian Orthodox Church\Ukranian Orthodox Church-2014\CDS\UQC-S-07-169-FA-100-200.dwyg



	FA-100.PDF (p.1)
	FA-200.PDF (p.2)
	FA-201.PDF (p.3)

